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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 5 Fem., 50m Lliure Open
14/1/2021 Resultats
RC 25.56 , MARTA GONZALEZ CRIVILLERS LAS PALMAS 14/7/2016
MMC 17a 26.23 , AINHOA CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA LAS PALMAS G.C. 14/2/2020
MMC 16a 26.30 , AINHOA CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA BARCELONA 12/12/2019
CR 25.52 MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon ESP TERRASSA 20/1/2019
CR 25.52 MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon ESP TERRASSA 16/1/2020
CCT 25.06 MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon ESP MATARÓ 26/6/2018

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

Júnior Femenina

1. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 27.49 29,00 35,00
2. PACAREU, Kayley 04 C.N. Tarraco 27.58 26,00 33,00
3. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 27.70 24,00 31,00
4. SILVA ALCOBA, Alba 04 C.N. Amposta 28.25 15,00 29,00
5. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 28.49 11,00 28,00
6. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 28.73 6,00 27,00
7. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 28.75 5,00 26,00
8. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 28.76 4,00 25,00
9. FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 C.N. Tarraco 28.91 1,00 24,00

10. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 28.96 - 23,00
11. AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana 04 C.N. Barcelona 28.98 - 22,00
12. CATALAN CARALT, Claudia 04 C.N. Barcelona 29.01 - 21,00
13. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 29.02 - 20,00
14. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 N.C. Torelló 29.05 - 19,00
15. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 C.N. Amposta 29.07 - 17,00

MARTINEZ SALVA, Violant 04 C.N. Calella 29.07 - 17,00
MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Boi 29.07 - 17,00

18. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataró 29.17 - 14,00
ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 29.17 - 14,00
LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.17 - 14,00

21. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 29.18 - 12,00
22. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 C.E.N. Balaguer 29.20 - 11,00
23. PINADELL SUÑER, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 29.31 - -
24. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.E. Mediterrani 29.35 - 9,00
25. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Lorena 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 29.44 - 8,00
26. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura 05 Fed Andorrana 29.50 - 7,00
27. MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Nerea 04 C.N. Barcelona 29.57 - -
28. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Ivette 05 C.N. Minorisa 29.69 - 5,00
29. ROMAN RUIZ, Lucia 04 C.E. Mediterrani 29.71 - 4,00
30. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Cristina 05 C.N. Sant Boi 29.73 - 3,00
31. CAIXACH NIKOLAYEVA, Marina 04 C.N. Figueres 29.74 - 2,00
32. MARTINEZ SERRAT, Laia 04 C.N. Olot 29.80 - 1,00
33. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N. Igualada 29.84 - -
34. ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 C.N. Banyoles 29.88 - -
35. PONCELAS CALABUIG, Ainhoa 04 C.E. Mediterrani 30.16 - -
36. BUDIOS MARTIN, Lidia 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 30.18 - -
37. MARTI NOGUERAS, Nonna 04 C.N. Mataró 30.57 - -

Open

1. MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.39 35,00 -
CR

2. AMOR AGUADO, Laura 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.30 33,00 -
3. GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.34 31,00 -
4. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 27.49 29,00 35,00
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 5, Fem., 50m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

5. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA, Ainhoa 03 C.N. Caldes 27.53 28,00 -
6. SECO GARCIA, Carla 00 C.N. Sabadell 27.55 27,00 -
7. PACAREU, Kayley 04 C.N. Tarraco 27.58 26,00 33,00
8. ESPINOSA PATILLA, Claudia 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.60 - -
9. IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ, Nerea 99 C.N. Sabadell 27.63 25,00 -

10. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 27.70 24,00 31,00
11. DOMENECH COMAS, Txell 02 C.E. Mediterrani 27.72 23,00 -
12. SICART MATEO, Laia 98 C.E. Mediterrani 27.78 22,00 -
13. CEREZO PROS, Maria 97 C.N. Barcelona 27.91 21,00 -
14. MORILLO LOPEZ, Esther 01 C.E. Mediterrani 27.93 20,00 -
15. PUJADAS RUSIÑOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.98 - -
16. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 C.E.N. Balaguer 27.99 19,00 -
17. MARTI BALLESTER, Marilo 98 C.N. Mataró 28.06 18,00 -
18. REATO, Claudia 03 C.N. Terrassa 28.07 17,00 -
19. TOMAS MELERO, Malen 01 C.N. Mataró 28.10 16,00 -
20. ALCAUZAR MARTINEZ, Ehari 99 C.E. Mediterrani 28.12 - -
21. ALONSO ESCRICHE, Ana 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.18 - -
22. SILVA ALCOBA, Alba 04 C.N. Amposta 28.25 15,00 29,00

MARTINEZ GASOLS, Nekane 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 28.25 - -
24. MACIÀ SÁNCHEZ, Ivet 03 C.N. Vic-Etb 28.41 14,00 -
25. RUIZ PINO, Julia 03 C.N. Sabadell 28.44 13,00 -
26. BUCH CARDONA, Maria 99 C.N. Terrassa 28.48 12,00 -
27. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 28.49 11,00 28,00
28. DE HARO HERNANDEZ, Maria 01 C.N. Molins De Rei 28.54 10,00 -
29. MUÑOZ I ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 28.56 9,00 -
30. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 28.63 8,00 -
31. ROCA FORNELLS, Adriana 93 C.N. Mataró 28.72 7,00 -
32. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 28.73 6,00 27,00
33. CRIVELLE VALLS, Xenia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 28.75 5,00 26,00
34. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 28.76 4,00 25,00
35. ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Judit 03 C.N. Banyoles 28.82 3,00 -
36. CAMBRAY ALVAREZ, Berta 02 C.N. Mataró 28.83 - -
37. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 28.87 2,00 -
38. FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 C.N. Tarraco 28.91 1,00 24,00
39. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 28.96 - 23,00
40. AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana 04 C.N. Barcelona 28.98 - 22,00
41. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 29.01 - -

CATALAN CARALT, Claudia 04 C.N. Barcelona 29.01 - 21,00
43. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 29.02 - 20,00

HERRERO LOPEZ, Laura 02 C.N. Vallirana 29.02 - -
45. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 N.C. Torelló 29.05 - 19,00
46. RAMIA VIVES, Gina 99 C.E. Mediterrani 29.06 - -
47. VIZCARRO GRAS, Fiona 05 C.N. Amposta 29.07 - 17,00

MARTINEZ SALVA, Violant 04 C.N. Calella 29.07 - 17,00
MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Boi 29.07 - 17,00

50. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataró 29.17 - 14,00
ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 29.17 - 14,00
LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.17 - 14,00

53. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 29.18 - 12,00
54. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 C.E.N. Balaguer 29.20 - 11,00
55. RIUS PELLEJÀ, Agnès 06 C.N. Tarraco 29.28 - -
56. RAMIREZ ABELLA, Monica 93 C.N. Barcelona 29.29 - -
57. PINADELL SUÑER, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 29.31 - -
58. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.E. Mediterrani 29.35 - 9,00
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 5, Fem., 50m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

59. ROLDAN GIMENEZ, Aitana 03 A.N. Gramenet 29.41 - -
60. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Lorena 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 29.44 - 8,00
61. CODINA ROCA, Irene 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 29.45 - -
62. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura 05 Fed Andorrana 29.50 - 7,00
63. MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Nerea 04 C.N. Barcelona 29.57 - -
64. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Ivette 05 C.N. Minorisa 29.69 - 5,00
65. ROMAN RUIZ, Lucia 04 C.E. Mediterrani 29.71 - 4,00
66. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Cristina 05 C.N. Sant Boi 29.73 - 3,00
67. CAIXACH NIKOLAYEVA, Marina 04 C.N. Figueres 29.74 - 2,00
68. LOPEZ Y LIGERO, Ines 03 C.N. Sabadell 29.76 - -
69. MARTINEZ SERRAT, Laia 04 C.N. Olot 29.80 - 1,00
70. FERNANDES QUIOT, Ines 04 C.N. Igualada 29.84 - -
71. ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 C.N. Banyoles 29.88 - -
72. PONCELAS CALABUIG, Ainhoa 04 C.E. Mediterrani 30.16 - -
73. BUDIOS MARTIN, Lidia 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 30.18 - -
74. MARTI NOGUERAS, Nonna 04 C.N. Mataró 30.57 - -
75. CERRILLO MARTINEZ, Alba 96 C.N. Cornellà 30.62 - -


